
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

No.

17

43

16

63

131

44

32

26

89

172

19

9

76

128

71

96

33

68

42

34

210

24

171

71

195

226

2

77

196

-??-

91

197

88

65

-??-

53

71

Name

Kim Ræs Jensen

Jan Jespersen

Christoffer Gøth

Andre Andersson

Jonas Dalager

Rasmus Vendelbo Sørensen

Andre Andersson

Chris Carlsen

Nick Hvolbøl

Martin Nilsson

mike kristiansen

Richard Haggren

Benjamin Andersen

Jan Mandelid

John Høj

Viktor Osberg

Miodrag Mitrovic

Morten Pedersen

Roger Szymasko

Mike Kofoed

Robert Petersen

Ulf Lindqvist

Thomas Hedegaard Jensen

Olav Austad

Kim Alexander

Jeff Carlsen

Jari Touvinen

Thomas Kappelgaard

Kenneth Lyngholm

- 4576919 -

Arvid Ellingsen

Frederik Lyngholm

Christian Sebell Steensen

Martin Høyland

- 7567411 -

Rune Romdal

Brian Kofod

Best Tm

1:02.666

1:02.878

1:03.428

1:03.592

1:03.604

1:03.624

1:03.730

1:04.120

1:04.262

1:04.685

1:04.712

1:04.894

1:05.106

1:05.474

1:05.701

1:05.846

1:05.940

1:06.135

1:06.227

1:06.268

1:06.309

1:06.379

1:06.380

1:06.660

1:06.868

1:07.052

1:07.108

1:07.574

1:08.175

1:08.298

1:08.630

1:09.034

1:09.149

1:09.175

1:09.187

1:09.243

1:10.080

Diff

0.212

0.762

0.926

0.938

0.958

1.064

1.454

1.596

2.019

2.046

2.228

2.440

2.808

3.035

3.180

3.274

3.469

3.561

3.602

3.643

3.713

3.714

3.994

4.202

4.386

4.442

4.908

5.509

5.632

5.964

6.368

6.483

6.509

6.521

6.577

7.414

Best Speed

118.916

118.515

117.488

117.185

117.162

117.126

116.931

116.220

115.963

115.204

115.156

114.833

114.459

113.816

113.423

113.173

113.012

112.679

112.522

112.452

112.383

112.264

112.263

111.791

111.443

111.138

111.045

110.279

109.307

109.110

108.582

107.947

107.767

107.727

107.708

107.621

106.336

In Lap

5

9

5

5

6

5

6

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

9

7

9

6

9

4

7

7

5

3

8

5

12

6

7

5

6

5

10

9

3

3

4

Nat/State

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svenska

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svenska

Svensk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Svenska

Dansk

norsk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk/ Norsk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Sponsor Class

Pro Superbike

Pro Superbike

Pro Supersport

Superbike

Pro Supersport

Pro Superbike

Pro Supersport

Pro Superbike

Ingen

Supersport

Pro Superbike

Ingen

Pro Supersport

Pro Superbike

Supersport

Pro Supersport

Superbike

Ingen

Pro Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos

38

No.

777

Name

Arne Andreasen

Best Tm

1:11.232

Diff

8.566

Best Speed

104.616

In Lap

4

Nat/State

Dansk

Sponsor Class

Pro Superbike

Sorted on Best Lap time
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